
 

A.V. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
(Affiliated to CBSE) 

Datesheet for Half Yearly Examination (2022-23) 
Timings : 8.00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M. 

 

 

        Note : 

 Students must appear in all exams. No alternate date will be given & no excuse will entertained in this regard. 

 Kindly deposit the fee of your ward before the commencement of exams. 

 Regular classes will start from : Oct-3rd-2022 

                      Wishing you an ocean of good luck and success in your upcoming Exams. 

Date Day Pre-Nursery Nursery K.G. 

15-09-22 Thursday Preparatory Leave 

16-09-22 Friday Working day English(O) + Maths(O) English(O) + Maths(O) 

17-09-22 Saturday -------- --------- --------- 

18-09-22 Sunday -------- --------- --------- 

19-09-22 Monday Drawing Hindi(O) + Drawing Hindi(O) + Drawing 

20-09-22 Tuesday -------- --------- --------- 

21-09-22 Wednesday G.K. (O) G.K. (O) G.K. (O + W) 

22-09-22 Thursday -------- --------- --------- 

23-09-22 Friday -------- --------- --------- 

24-09-22 Saturday English(O) English (W) English (W) 

25-09-22 Sunday -------- --------- --------- 

26-09-22 Monday Maths (O) Maths (W) Maths (W) 

27-09-22 Tuesday -------- --------- --------- 

28-09-22 Wednesday -------- --------- --------- 

29-09-22 Thursday Hindi (O) Hindi (W) Hindi (W) 


